

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3865-3867/2007

M/S S & S INDUSTRIES & ENTERPRS.LD.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S FORTRESS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The amount of FDR in question with accrued interest be renewed from the date of maturity for a further period of three months.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar