

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CrI.M.P. Nos.12195-12197/2008

in

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1081-1083 OF 2008

M/S S & S INDUSTRIES & ENTERPRS.LD.& ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S FORTRESS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal and office report)

Date: 31/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The application for withdrawal of Rs.10 lacs along with interest
accrued and Rs.3 lacs is allowed.
(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk